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W I N S O N 
BIG SLABS SERIES·大板系列

W I N S O N 
PACKING CABINET·装柜

Standard Packing for big slabs

Size

pcs/bundle

kgs/bundles

bundles/container

tons/container

1200upx2400upx20mm

24

3870

6

24

1200upx2400upx30mm

16

3960

6

24
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CL-013 CL-014 CL-015

CL-016 CL-017 CL-018

CL-019 CL-020 CL-021 CL-022

CL-023 CL-024 CL-025 CL-026

W I N S O N 
CULTURE STONE·文化石

CL-007

CL-010

CL-008

CL-011

CL-009

CL-012

CL-001

CL-004

CL-002

CL-005

CL-003

CL-006



87 W I N S O N W I N S O N 88

W I N S O N 
GARDENS CARVING·园林雕刻

GC-001 GC-002 GC-003

GC-005 GC-006 GC-007 GC-014 GC-015 GC-016

GC-009 GC-010 GC-011 GC-012

GC-004

GC-008

GC-013
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GC-017

W I N S O N 
GARDENS CARVING·园林雕刻

GC-019

GC-018

GC-020

GC-021 GC-022 GC-023 GC-024

W I N S O N 
FIREPLACE SERIES·壁炉系列

FS-001 FS-002

FS-003 FS-004



W I N S O N 
EUROPEAN MONUMENTS·欧式墓石

EM-001

EM-005

EM-002

EM-006

EM-003

EM-007

EM-004

EM-008

EM-009 EM-010 EM-011

EM-012 EM-013 EM-014 EM-015
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